Q
>S5

O~NO UL WNPE

Congressional Candidate Table 3c

Top 50 Senate Campaigns by Contributions from PACs and Other Committees

January 1, 1991 - June 30, 1991

Candidate Name
DASCHLE, THOMAS ANDREW
DOLE, ROBERT J
SHELBY, RICHARD CRAIG
BREAUX, JOHN B
FORD, WENDELL H
DIXON, ALAN J
DODD, CHRISTOPHER J
BOND, CHRISTOPHER S
SEYMOUR, JOHN F
NICKLES, DON
KASTEN, ROBERT W JR
SPECTER, ARLEN
GRAHAM, BOB
MIKULSKI, BARBARA A
HOLLINGS, ERNEST FREDERICK FRITZ
GRASSLEY, CHARLES ERNEST
REID, HARRY MASON
INOUYE, DANIEL KEN
COATS, DANIEL R
FOWLER, WYCHE JR
BUMPERS, DALE L
GLENN, JOHN
MCCAIN, JOHN
MURKOWSKI, FRANK H
MRAZEK, ROBERT J
MOODY, JIM
D'AMATO, ALFONSE M
AUCOIN, LES
CAMPBELL, THOMAS J
ABRAMS, ROBERT
SANFORD, JAMES TERRY
LEAHY, PATRICK J
FEINSTEIN, DIANNE
BOXER, BARBARA
CHANDLER, ROD
MCCARTHY, LEO T
DAVIS, GRAY
CAMPBELL, BEN NIGHTHORSE
FEINGOLD, RUSSELL DANA
MATSUI, ROBERT T
FERRARO, GERALDINE
HOGSETT, JOSEPHH
DANNEMEYER, WILLIAM E
FREIND, STEPHEN F
HILL, BARON P
LEWIS, STEPHEN CHARLES
SMITH, TONY
HEATH, JOSEPHINE
STROHL, JOSEPH ALAN

State
SD
KS
AL
LA
KY

IL
CT
MO
CA
OK
WI
PA
FL
MD
SC

1A
NV

HI

IN
GA
AR
OH
AZ
AK
NY
Wi
NY
OR
CA
NY
NC
VT
CA
CA
WA
CA
CA
CO
Wi
CA
NY

IN
CA
PA

IN
OK
AK
CcoO
Wi

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Contributions from PACs

Challenger/Open and Other Committees

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Open

Open

Open

Challenger
Open

Challenger
Open

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Open

Challenger

$463,587
$455,500
$449,275
$418,582
$414,309
$400,587
$374,695
$373,593
$372,324
$369,251
$360,410
$311,586
$306,282
$300,058
$295,076
$233,100
$229,642
$225,750
$210,750
$205,990
$197,850
$186,228
$168,280
$154,750
$139,647
$127,850
$118,350
$102,698
$99,100
$90,600
$71,200
$60,554
$49,325
$43,499
$41,671
$40,200
$34,000
$26,468
$21,618
$19,000
$8,025
$5,700
$4,905
$4,250
$2,800
$1,182
$1,100
$1,000
$500



